GMI. CONFIDENCE WHERE SAFETY IS CRITICAL. Gas Measurement Instruments designs, manufactures and markets a wide range of the
highest quality proven personal portable and fixed gas monitoring systems. GMI is an international brand with a worldwide network of distributors and
dedicated service centers ensuring fast and effective turnaround on instrument calibration and repair. Our uncompromising engineering excellence,
established in over half a century of leadership, enables us to meet the exacting demands of industries where safety is critical. By building and
maintaining strong relationships with our customers, GMI understands the unique challenges of the diverse markets we serve. Today, our proud
heritage of pioneering gas leak monitors and detectors is shaping the future of GMI.
Gas Measurement Instruments Ltd
Detection, Protection, Innovation

Tel: +44 (0) 141 812 3211
Fax: +44 (0) 141 812 7820
Service and Calibration - UK
25 Cochran Close
Crownhill
Milton Keynes
MK8 0AJ
Tel: +44 (0) 1908 568 867
Fax: +44 (0) 1908 261 056
Gasurveyor 500 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION AND ACCESSORIES
44511/44511R Gasurveyor 511 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44512/44512R Gasurveyor 512 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44521/44521R Gasurveyor 521 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44522/44522R Gasurveyor 522 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44523/44523R Gasurveyor 523 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44524/44524R Gasurveyor 524 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44525/44525R Gasurveyor 525 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44526/44526R Gasurveyor 526 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44531/44531R Gasurveyor 531 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44532/44532R Gasurveyor 532 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44533/44533R Gasurveyor 533 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44534/44534R Gasurveyor 534 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44536/44536R Gasurveyor 536 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44541/44541R Gasurveyor 541 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
44542/44542R Gasurveyor 542 (Alkaline) (Rechargeable)
13844 Simple ‘low cost’ Charger c/w Universal Plug
Note: Above instruments supplied with - Harness; 4mm Hex Driver; User Handbook;
1.5m Clear Sample Line; Carrying Case; Standard Probe; Probe Handle Assembly;
Sample Line Adaptor; 2 Packs of Cotton Filters.